Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

HoLeEX
Push-pull toggle clamp short body, Type: 3

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

3767253
4045197226792
325

Description

Version:

Hardened shoulder screws.

- Ergonomic handle made of oil-resistant plastic.
Application:

- Direct fixing to sheet metal fixing points.

- Connected to jig body with threaded end of arm.
Optional extras:

Angled base No. 376735.

Note:

- Available in stainless steel on request.

Technical description

thread at front of clamp

Clamping force P (pressure and traction)
Clamping range

Contact screw

Overall height H

Overall length L

M20x1.5 mm
1300 N
38 mm

M8x50 mm
100 mm
237 mm
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Type 3767253

Type of product Push-pull toggle clamp
Accessories

Angled base sturdy Type 2 3767352
Angled base sturdy Type 3 3767353
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