HOLEX

Push-pull toggle clamp short body, Type: 3



Order data

Order number	376725 3
GTIN	4045197226792
Item class	325

Description

Version: Hardened shoulder screws.

• Ergonomic handle made of oil-resistant plastic.

Application:

• Direct fixing to sheet metal fixing points.

· Connected to jig body with threaded end of arm.

Optional extras:

Angled base No. 376735.

Note:

· Available in stainless steel on request.

Technical description

thread at front of clamp	M20×1.5 mm
Clamping force P (pressure and traction)	1300 N
Clamping range	38 mm
Contact screw	M8×50 mm
Overall height H	100 mm
Overall length L	237 mm

Туре	376725 3
Type of product	Push-pull toggle clamp
Accessories	
Angled base sturdy Type 2	376735 2
Angled base sturdy Type 3	376735 3